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Coroplast 352 isolatietapes 50x10
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Coronlast

tape

SKU

482579
482557
482535
482546
482513
482524
482590
482568
482615
482502

Datum: 06 - 12 - 2025

ETIM productklasse

Dikte

Transparant

Breedte

Fluorescerend
Dubbelzijdig

Isolerend

Zelfdovend
Temperatuurbestendigheid
Zelflassend/amalgamerend
Geschikt voor hoogspanning
Vulkaniserend

Handmatig afscheurbaar

Kleur
Bruin
Zilver
Groen
Rood
Wit
Geel
Oranje
Blauw
Grijs

Zwart

Contact: +3138 469 8200
Email: info@hemmink.nl

Zelfklevende tape
0.15mm
Nee

50 mm

Nee

Nee

Ja

Ja

-10 - 105 °C
Nee

Nee

Nee

Nee


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/coroplast-50x10-zelfklevende-tape-352-isolatietapes?sku=CP_482502

